Chili's Grill Menu
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The menu of Chili's Grill from Concord contains about 174 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $14.7 for a dish / drink. Chili's Grill Bar in Concord, CA, is a highly regarded American restaurant, featuring
a lively atmosphere and an average rating of 3.7 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, it's the perfect
spot for a casual dining experience. For those wanting to avoid the wait or reserve a table, you can call (925)
676-4062. Enjoy your favorite dishes delivered right to your door through Uber Eats. If you're exploring other
dining options with similar menus, consider visiting Mr. Pickle's Sandwich Shop or It's Just Wings. Have you
experienced the vibrant dining at Chili's? We'd love to hear your thoughts!.
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Main Courses

CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA $16.8

Burger

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA $9.1

Side Orders

TRIPLE DIPPER $20.1

Quesadillas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
QUESADILLAS

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $14.3

Fish

SEA BASS

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS $26.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks

JUICE $3.7

$18.1

Nachos

CLASSIC NACHOS $11.6

Kids

KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE $6.4

Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS $24.6

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Bbq

HALF ORDER OF RIBS $24.3

Combos
SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $26.6

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Tacos & Quesadillas

BEEF BACON RANCH

QUESADILLAS $13.9

Hand-Battered Crispers®

HONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS

WAFFLES $14.9
From The Stock Pot
BOWL OF SOUP $8.5

Smokehouse Combos
ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $29.8
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Happy Hour Bar Bites /

Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS

Guiltless Grill®

6 OZ. CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH
GRILLED AVOCADO

87 Specials

BACON RANCH CHICKEN
QUESADILLAS

Fajitas & Quesadillas
FAJITA TRIO

Pasta

CAJUN PASTA
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
DASANI

Appetizer
SHRIMP TACOS
SEAFOOD PLATTER

Tex-Mex
BRISKET QUESADILLAS
CHIPOTLE FRESH MEX BOWLT

Steaks & Ribs

SURF TURF SIRLOIN* 100Z
SURF TURF RIBEYE

$17.3

$16.1

$13.4

$28.6

$20.6
$15.0

$4.4

$4.2

$18.3

$34.6
$35.1

Triple Dipper™
BIG MOUTH BITES
ORIGINAL CHICKEN CRISPERS

Steaks &Amp; Ribs

GUILTLESS SIRLOIN 10 *OZ.
GUILTLESS SIRLOIN* 6 OZ.

Chicken Crisper®
Combos

HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
CRISPERS COMBO

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
CRISPERS COMBO

Fajitas
MIX MATCH FAJITAS
MIX MATCH FAJITA TRIO

BLACK BEAN VEGGIE FAJITAS
(WITH AVOCADO)

SKILLET CHOCOLATE
CHIP COOKIE

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE
CAKE

CHEESECAKE

Starters

TEXAS CHEESE FRIES
DIP TRIO
FULL ORDER OF RIBS

Side Dishes

SAUCE OPTIONS (402)

$18.7
$13.7

$27.1
$20.3

$18.9

$18.9

$26.0
$21.2

$17.9

$12.1

$12.9

$11.6

$15.1
$13.1
$29.9

$1.6
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RANCH, 40Z $1.0 BUEFALO CHICKEN RANCH $17.3
SANDWICH :
RANCH, 80Z $2.0
BACON GUAC GRILLED CHICKEN .
POTATO CHIPS SANDWICH :
. . BACON GUAC CRISPY CHICKEN ¢
Mexican Dishes SANDWICH :
CHICKEN FAJITAS $23.0 BIG MOUTH CRISPY CHICKEN $12.0
SANDWICH :
FAJITAS
BACON AVOCADO GRILLED .
TACOS CHICKEN SANDWICH :
GRILLED MEAT
These Types Of Dishes
Appetizers Are Being Served
o g CLASSIC NACHOS $13.2 QUESADILLAS
. ®& WITH CHICKEN
‘ PANINI
© % CLASSIC NACHOS $13.2
<=~ WITH BEEF ' NOODLES
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES FULL $11.0 ROAST BEEF
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES HALF $7.4 BURGER
SALAD
Chicken & Seafood
ANCHO SALMON $26.1 Lunch Specials
BAKED SEAFOOD PASTA $21.5 MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN $5.8
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP FRESH MEX LUNCH COMBO DOUBLE BURGER  $9.5
LUNCH COMBO SPICY SHRIMP $9.5
SPICY SHRIMP TACOS $13.8 TACOS :
LUNCH COMBO HALE ORDER
. BACON RANCH CHICKEN $9.5
Ingredients Used OUESADIL LAe
CORN LUNCH COMBO BONELESS WINGS $9.5
SHRIMP LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO ¢4
SEAFOOD GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH ’
MILK $3.7 LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE $0.5
CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL :
LETTUCE
: Popular Items
Sandwiches
SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS $15.9

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $17.3
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FRESH GUACAMOLE $12.2 " GALLON OF ICED TEA $8.0
CRISPY CHICKEN CRISPERS $18.9 g GALLON OF $8.8
CcOoOMBO ’ N BLACKBERRY ICED TEA ’
Sl
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 60Z $19.8 GALLON OF
STRAWBERRY $8.8
ULTIMATE CAJUN PASTA $24.7  EMONADE
CRISPY CHICKEN CRISPERS $13.7 GALLON OF MANGO ICED TEA $8.8
CRISPY HONEY-CHIPOTLE $13.7 HALF TEA HALF LEMONADE $4.4
CHICKEN CRISPERS
MANGO ICED TEA $4.4
Uncategorized GALLON OF LEMONADE $7.0
B CRISPY CHEDDAR $9.4
BITES ' ofe
Salads, Soups & Chili
SKILLET QUESO $9.5

QUESADILLA

WHITE SPINACH $10.5 " EXPLOSION CRISPERS $19.6
QUESO \ | SALAD

MARGARITA GRILLED CHICKEN $19.7 CUP OF THE ORIGINAL

CHILI $7.4
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN FRESH MEX
$13.4
BOWL BOWL OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI $9.5
BLACKBERRY ICED TEA $4.4 CHILI HOUSE SALAD $14.8
SOUP HOUSE SALAD $13.8 ANCHO SALMON CAESAR SALAD $15.8
, ANCHO SALMON HOUSE SALAD  $15.8
Entrees SOUP CAESAR SALAD $8.7
SKILLET BEEF QUESO  $13.6 CHILI CAESAR SALAD $9.7
FRIED MOZZARELLA .- .
SHAREABLE ' S
alads
FRIED MOZZARELLA ., o
SMALL . SANTA FE SALAD $18.6
WHITE SKILLET QUESO $13.2 ) QUESADILLA $18.6
EXPLOSION SALAD '
NASHVILLE HOT MOZzZ $17.3
SHAREABLE . SANTA FE CRISPERS $19.6
SALAD '
NASHVILLE HOT MOZZ SMALL $14.8
SIDE HOUSE SALAD $7.6
CUP OF SOUP $6.9
BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN $13.2
FRIED PICKLES $8.5 SALAD '
SANTA FE CHICKEN SALAD $13.9
Beverages CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $12.8

SOFT DRINKSITEA/ILEMONADE $3.5 SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD $14.0
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CHICKEN HOUSE SALAD
SHRIMP HOUSE SALAD

Kids Menu

™  PEPPER PALS
CHEESEBURGER BITES

PEPPER PALS

— PEPPERONI PIZZA

PEPPER PALS CHEESE BURGER
BITES

PEPPER PALS BURGER BITES

PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
BITES

PEPPER PALS CHEESE
QUESADILLA

PEPPER PALS CRISPY CRISPERS

PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
DIPPERS

PEPPER PALS CHEESY CHICKEN
PASTA

PEPPER PALS CHEESE PIZZA

Big Mouth Burgers®
£ OLDTIMER WI/CHEESE
_" « JUST BACON BURGER

~ " DOUBLE OLDTIMER
WI/CHEESE*

BACON RANCHER BURGER
VEGGIE SANTA FE BURGER*
BACON RANCHER

BIG BACON BBQ BURGER

BBQ BRISKET BURGER

CHILI'S SECRET SAUCE BURGER
QUESO BURGER

ALEX'S SANTA FE BURGER

BIG SMASHER BURGER

$12.8
$14.0

$8.4

$8.4

$6.8
$6.8

$6.8

$6.4
$6.9

$6.9

$6.9

$6.9

$16.1
$17.9

$20.6

$23.3
$17.6
$18.4
$18.4
$14.7
$11.6
$11.6
$13.4

Ribs & Steaks
A0, CLASSIC SIRLOIN*
. =

6 100z
CLASSIC RIBEYE

ORIGINAL FULL
ORDER RIBS

ORIGINAL HALF ORDER RIBS

S

MIX MATCH RIBS

TEXAS DRY RUB FULL ORDER
RIBS

TEXAS DRY RUB HALF ORDER
RIBS

HONEY-CHIPOTLE HALF ORDER
RIBS

10 OZ. CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH
GRILLED AVOCADO

HOUSE BBQ FULL ORDER RIBS
HOUSE BBQ HALF ORDER RIBS

HONEY-CHIPOTLE FULL ORDER
RIBS

$28.1

$28.7
$23.8

$17.7
$23.8

$23.8

$17.7

$17.7

$21.2

$23.8
$17.7

$23.8
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CILANTRO-LIME CARNE ASADA $13.6

Chili's Grill

1501 Concord Ave, Concord, Opening Hours:

California, 94520, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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