





https://menuweb.menu 1501 Concord Ave, Concord, California, 94520, United States +19256764062 - https://www.chilis.com/locations/us/california/concord/concord









The menu of Chili's Grill from Concord contains about 174 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.7 for a dish / drink. Chili's Grill Bar in Concord, CA, is a highly regarded American restaurant, featuring a lively atmosphere and an average rating of 3.7 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a casual dining experience. For those wanting to avoid the wait or reserve a table, you can call (925) 676-4062. Enjoy your favorite dishes delivered right to your door through Uber Eats. If you're exploring other dining options with similar menus, consider visiting Mr. Pickle's Sandwich Shop or It's Just Wings. Have you experienced the vibrant dining at Chili's? We'd love to hear your thoughts!

**CLASSIC NACHOS** 



			100
Main Courses CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA	\$16.8	KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE	\$6.4
Burger MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER		Seafood SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$24.6
Snacks CHIPS SALSA	\$9.1	Chicken Wings wings	
Side Orders TRIPLE DIPPER	\$20.1	Bbq HALF ORDER OF RIBS	\$24.3
Quesadillas CHICKEN BACON RANCH QUESADILLAS	\$18.1	Combos SMOKEHOUSE COMBO	\$26.6
Chicken BONELESS WINGS	<b>\$14.3</b>	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Fish SEA BASS		Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Steaks STEAK FAJITAS	\$26.0	Tacos & Quesadillas BEEF BACON RANCH QUESADILLAS	\$13.9
From The Grill RIBS		Hand-Battered Crispe HONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS WAFFLES	<b>*FS®</b> \$14.9
Soft Drinks JUICE	\$3.7	From The Stock Pot BOWL OF SOUP	\$8.5
Nachos CLASSIC NACHOS	\$11.6	Smokehouse Combos	S

**ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO** \$29.8

**SURF TURF RIBEYE** 

- Bissale	
	THE STATE OF
	A CONTRACTOR
-	

\$1.6

Happy Hour Bar Bites / Appetizers		Triple Dipper™  BIG MOUTH BITES \$18.7		
BONE-IN WINGS	\$17.3		CHICKEN CRISPERS	\$18.7 \$13.7
BONE-IN WINGS	<b>\$17.3</b>	ORIGINAL	omoren orior ero	Ψ15.7
Guiltless Grill®		<b>Steaks</b>	&Amp Ribs	
6 OZ. CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH	\$16.1	GUILTLESS	S SIRLOIN 10 *OZ.	\$27.1
GRILLED AVOCADO	<b>\$10.1</b>	GUILTLESS	S SIRLOIN* 6 OZ.	\$20.3
\$7 Specials		Chicke	n Crisper®	
BACON RANCH CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$13.4	Combo		
Fajitas & Quesadillas		HONEY-CH CRISPERS	IPOTLE CHICKEN COMBO	\$18.9
FAJITA TRIO	\$28.6	NASHVILLE CRISPERS	E HOT CHICKEN COMBO	\$18.9
Pasta		Fajitas		
CAJUN PASTA	\$20.6	MIX MATCH	I FAJITAS	\$26.0
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA	\$15.0	MIX MATCH	I FAJITA TRIO	\$21.2
Drinks		BLACK BEA	AN VEGGIE FAJITAS CADO)	\$17.9
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.4	Doogor	<b>-</b> +	
DASANI	\$4.2	Desser		
Annotizar		C SOUTH	SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$12.1
Appetizer  SHRIMP TACOS			MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$12.9
SEAFOOD PLATTER		CHEESECA	AKE	\$11.6
Tex-Mex		Starter	S	
BRISKET QUESADILLAS	\$18.3	TEXAS CHI	EESE FRIES	\$15.1
CHIPOTLE FRESH MEX BOWL†		DIP TRIO		\$13.1
Ota also O Dile		FULL ORDE	ER OF RIBS	\$29.9
Steaks & Ribs		טילי טי	ahaa	
SURF TURF SIRLOIN* 100Z	\$34.6	Side Di	snes	

\$35.1 SAUCE OPTIONS (4OZ)

**CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH** 

1000

RANCH, 4OZ	\$1.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH SANDWICH	\$17.3
RANCH, 80Z	\$2.0		
POTATO CHIPS		BACON GUAC GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.7
Mexican Dishes		BACON GUAC CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.7
CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$23.0	BIG MOUTH CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
FAJITAS		BACON AVOCADO GRILLED	
TACOS		CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.4
GRILLED MEAT			
Appetizers		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	S
CLASSIC NACHOS WITH CHICKEN	\$13.2	QUESADILLAS	
CLASSIC NACHOS		PANINI	
WITH BEEF	\$13.2	NOODLES	
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES FULL	\$11.0	ROAST BEEF	
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES HALF	\$7.4	BURGER	
		SALAD	
Chicken & Seafood			
ANCHO SALMON	\$26.1	Lunch Specials	
BAKED SEAFOOD PASTA	\$21.5	MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN	<b>\$5.8</b>
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP FRESH MEX BOWL	\$14.6	LUNCH COMBO DOUBLE BURGER	\$9.5
SPICY SHRIMP TACOS	<b>\$13.8</b>	LUNCH COMBO SPICY SHRIMP TACOS	\$9.5
Ingredients Used		LUNCH COMBO HALF ORDER BACON RANCH CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$9.5
CORN		LUNCH COMBO BONELESS WINGS	\$9.5
SHRIMP		LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO	00 -
SEAFOOD		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.5
MILK	\$3.7	LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL	\$9.5
LETTUCE		CHICKEN PRESH WEX BOWL	
Sandwiches		Popular Items	
Saliuwiciies		SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS	\$15.9

\$17.3

**SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS** 

\$15.9

had a	
1	A CANALES
	A STATE OF THE STATE OF
	1

FRESH GU	ACAMOLE	\$12.2		GALLON OF ICED TEA	\$8.0
CRISPY CH	HICKEN CRISPERS	\$18.9	<b>2</b>	GALLON OF BLACKBERRY ICED TEA	\$8.8
CLASSIC S	SIRLOIN* 6OZ	\$19.8		GALLON OF	40.0
ULTIMATE	CAJUN PASTA	\$24.7		STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$8.8
CRISPY CH	HICKEN CRISPERS	\$13.7	GALLON C	OF MANGO ICED TEA	\$8.8
CRISPY HO	ONEY-CHIPOTLE	\$13.7	HALF TEA	HALF LEMONADE	\$4.4
CHICKEN	CRISPERS		MANGO IC	CED TEA	\$4.4
Uncate	egorized		GALLON (	OF LEMONADE	\$7.0
	CRISPY CHEDDAR BITES	\$9.4	Salads	s, Soups & Chili	
	SKILLET QUESO	\$9.5	Odiduc	<del>-</del>	
	WHITE SPINACH QUESO	\$10.5		QUESADILLA EXPLOSION CRISPERS SALAD	\$19.6
MARGARI	TA GRILLED CHICKEN	\$19.7		CUP OF THE ORIGINAL	\$7.4
CHIPOTLE BOWL	CHICKEN FRESH MEX	\$13.4	BOWL OF	CHILI THE ORIGINAL CHILI	\$9.5
BLACKBERRY ICED TEA		\$4.4	CHILI HOUSE SALAD		\$14.8
SOUP HOUSE SALAD		\$13.8	ANCHO SALMON CAESAR SALAD		\$15.8
Cotrá o			ANCHO SA	ALMON HOUSE SALAD	\$15.8
Entrée	_		SOUP CAE	ESAR SALAD	\$8.7
	SKILLET BEEF QUESO	\$13.6	CHILI CAE	SAR SALAD	\$9.7
	FRIED MOZZARELLA SHAREABLE	\$17.3	Salads	3	
	FRIED MOZZARELLA SMALL	\$14.8	inta Re Sal	SANTA FE SALAD	\$18.6
WHITE SK	LLET QUESO	\$13.2		QUESADILLA EXPLOSION SALAD	\$18.6
NASHVILL SHAREAB	E HOT MOZZ LE	\$17.3		SANTA FE CRISPERS SALAD	\$19.6
NASHVILL	E HOT MOZZ SMALL	\$14.8	SIDE HOU	SE SALAD	\$7.6
CUP OF SO	OUP	\$6.9		S BUFFALO CHICKEN	
FRIED PIC	KLES	\$8.5	SALAD	O DOLLATO OLITONEN	\$13.2
Dovers	200		SANTA FE	CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.9
Bevera	iges		CHICKEN	CAESAR SALAD	\$12.8
SOFT DRIN	IKS/TEA/LEMONADE	\$3.5	SHRIMP C	AESAR SALAD	\$14.0

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
	A STATE OF
	AN ELEN
0	

CHICKEN I	HOUSE SALAD	\$12.8	Ribs &	Steaks	
SHRIMP HO	OUSE SALAD	\$14.0		CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 100Z	\$28.1
Kids M	lenu		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	CLASSIC RIBEYE	\$28.7
To and	PEPPER PALS CHEESEBURGER BITES	\$8.4		ORIGINAL FULL ORDER RIBS	\$23.8
	PEPPER PALS	\$8.4	ORIGINAL	HALF ORDER RIBS	\$17.7
	PEPPERONI PIZZA	<b>90.4</b>	MIX MATC	H RIBS	\$23.8
PEPPER PA	ALS CHEESE BURGER	\$6.8	TEXAS DR RIBS	Y RUB FULL ORDER	\$23.8
PEPPER PA	ALS BURGER BITES	\$6.8		Y RUB HALF ORDER	\$17.7
	ALS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.8	RIBS		ΨΙΙΙΙ
BITES			HONEY-CHIPOTLE HALF ORDER RIBS		\$17.7
PEPPER PA	ALS CHEESE LA	\$6.4		ASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH	
•	ALS CRISPY CRISPERS	\$6.9	GRILLED A		\$21.2
	ALS GRILLED CHICKEN	ΨΟΙΟ	HOUSE BE	BQ FULL ORDER RIBS	\$23.8
DIPPERS		\$6.9	HOUSE BE	BQ HALF ORDER RIBS	\$17.7
PEPPER PASTA	ALS CHEESY CHICKEN	\$6.9		HIPOTLE FULL ORDER	\$23.8

\$6.9

### **Big Mouth Burgers®**

PEPPER PALS CHEESE PIZZA

	OLDTIMER W/CHEESE	\$16.1
	JUST BACON BURGER	\$17.9
	DOUBLE OLDTIMER W/CHEESE*	\$20.6
BACON RA	NCHER BURGER	\$23.3
VEGGIE SA	\$17.6	
BACON RA	\$18.4	
BIG BACOI	\$18.4	
BBQ BRISH	\$14.7	
CHILI'S SE	\$11.6	
QUESO BU	\$11.6	
ALEX'S SA	\$13.4	

**BIG SMASHER BURGER** 



CILANTRO-LIME CARNE ASADA \$13.6

### Chili's Grill

1501 Concord Ave, Concord, California, 94520, United States

Made with <u>Menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

